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Н  X Y 

1 981542,96 2716755,46 

2 981557,67 2716767,06 

3 981569,16 2716775,77 

4 981560,98 2716786,39 

5 981535,89 2716819,79 

6 981528,93 2716834,31 

7 981520,30 2716852,00 

8 981539,03 2716879,63 

9 981530,76 2716885,25 

10 981529,04 2716886,42 

11 981524,22 2716889,65 

12 981452,05 2716938,64 

13 981421,88 2716959,09 

14 981421,05 2716959,66 

15 981404,49 2716970,87 

16 981395,40 2716977,05 

17 981383,23 2716985,27 

18 981421,38 2717040,17 

19 981458,28 2717093,12 

20 981494,46 2717145,08 

21 981530,93 2717197,54 

22 981549,23 2717223,83 

23 981567,18 2717250,36 

24 981642,72 2717363,08 

25 981534,53 2717481,38 

26 981437,60 2717590,11 

27 981495,30 2717702,07 

28 981495,28 2717702,08 

29 981533,66 2717781,90 

30 981540,25 2717795,60 

31 981540,26 2717795,63 

32 981542,85 2717800,10 

33 981583,88 2717816,16 

34 981625,76 2717780,98 

35 981624,48 2717754,26 

36 981624,34 2717751,95 

37 981618,74 2717743,65 

38 981634,60 2717730,56 

39 981643,56 2717744,91 

40 981644,09 2717745,75 

41 981646,22 2717789,93 
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Н  X Y 

42 981587,64 2717839,12 

43 981554,71 2717826,24 

44 981551,83 2717825,09 

45 981528,40 2717815,91 

46 981526,52 2717812,45 

47 981522,47 2717805,05 

48 981514,88 2717791,20 

49 981501,06 2717765,94 

50 981482,13 2717727,20 

51 981413,64 2717586,92 

52 981519,68 2717468,00 

53 981617,36 2717361,20 

54 981550,58 2717261,54 

55 981532,72 2717235,14 

56 981514,50 2717208,96 

57 981478,02 2717156,50 

58 981441,86 2717104,56 

59 981404,97 2717051,65 

60 981366,56 2716996,64 

61 981335,74 2717017,52 

62 981045,65 2717060,24 

63 980980,63 2717069,79 

64 980962,81 2717072,41 

65 980945,08 2717075,02 

66 980929,57 2717077,30 

67 980913,62 2717079,65 

68 980862,80 2717282,94 

69 980854,68 2717315,45 

70 980790,96 2717374,58 

71 980927,44 2717415,33 

72 980888,83 2717544,70 

73 980878,59 2717570,78 

74 980872,13 2717587,25 

75 980865,96 2717621,29 

76 980731,44 2718072,00 

77 980357,56 2717960,41 

78 980411,49 2717779,70 

79 980486,65 2717527,93 

80 980553,56 2717303,73 

81 980647,77 2717331,85 

82 980673,14 2717339,42 

83 980741,66 2717275,65 

84 980766,82 2717233,03 

85 980772,86 2717209,06 
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Н  X Y 

86 980809,05 2717064,71 

87 980814,40 2717063,91 

88 980844,60 2716944,59 

89 980844,59 2716944,58 

90 980854,48 2716905,52 

91 980875,16 2716823,74 

92 980885,02 2716801,02 

93 980885,88 2716799,01 

94 980887,45 2716796,56 

95 980899,99 2716777,06 

96 981018,30 2716622,82 

97 981074,01 2716666,46 

98 981083,02 2716673,50 

99 980996,57 2716783,60 

100 980990,87 2716790,85 

101 981190,05 2716869,14 

102 981346,51 2716932,96 

103 981354,48 2716944,32 

104 981365,94 2716960,77 

105 981378,39 2716952,37 

106 981387,45 2716946,18 

107 981404,03 2716934,95 

108 981404,85 2716934,38 

109 981434,39 2716914,35 

110 981497,34 2716871,66 

111 981485,69 2716854,51 

112 981508,64 2716802,29 

113 981511,35 2716796,32 

114 981535,67 2716764,85 

115 981333,08 2716948,67 

116 981333,08 2716948,69 

117 981349,37 2716972,01 

118 981324,58 2716988,83 

119 981042,24 2717030,40 

120 980972,41 2717040,67 

121 980947,27 2717044,36 

122 980954,45 2717017,07 

123 980962,76 2716985,50 

124 980945,81 2716951,18 

125 980970,28 2716853,61 

126 981005,53 2716815,66 

127 981247,78 2716914,04 
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  86:02:0808002: 1 

Н  X Y 

1 980915,07 2716991,81 

2 980913,99 2716996,04 

3 980912,93 2716996,97 

4 980909,62 2716993,23 

5 980913,39 2716989,91 
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  86:02:0808002: 2 

 

Н  X Y 

1 981404,03 2716934,95 

2 981421,05 2716959,66 

3 981404,49 2716970,87 

4 981387,45 2716946,18 

5 980915,07 2716991,81 

6 980916,70 2716993,66 

7 980913,99 2716996,04 

 

      

  86:02:0808002: 3 

Н  X Y 

1 981554,71 2717826,24 

2 981551,83 2717825,09 

3 981551,96 2717825,03 

4 981553,79 2717824,06 

 

      

  86:02:0808002:300: 1 

 

Н  X Y 

1 981350,70 2716971,11 

2 981367,82 2716995,79 

3 981366,56 2716996,64 

4 981335,74 2717017,52 

5 981045,65 2717060,24 

6 981042,24 2717030,40 

7 981324,58 2716988,83 

8 981349,37 2716972,01 

9 981376,88 2716989,53 

10 981359,80 2716964,95 

11 981365,94 2716960,77 

12 981378,39 2716952,37 

13 981395,40 2716977,05 

14 981383,23 2716985,27 

15 981520,97 2716828,34 

16 981528,93 2716834,31 

17 981520,30 2716852,00 

18 981539,03 2716879,63 

19 981530,76 2716885,25 

20 981528,64 2716882,14 

21 981527,04 2716883,28 

22 981508,07 2716856,74 

 

 

      

  86:02:0808002:300: 2 

 

Н  X Y 

1 981521,34 2717787,78 
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Н  X Y 

2 981529,34 2717783,56 

3 981530,82 2717782,86 

4 981532,38 2717782,26 

5 981533,66 2717781,90 

6 981495,28 2717702,08 

7 981495,30 2717702,07 

8 981437,60 2717590,11 

9 981534,53 2717481,38 

10 981642,72 2717363,08 

11 981567,18 2717250,36 

12 981549,23 2717223,83 

13 981530,93 2717197,54 

14 981494,46 2717145,08 

15 981458,28 2717093,12 

16 981421,38 2717040,17 

17 981383,23 2716985,27 

18 981376,88 2716989,53 

19 981462,02 2717112,11 

20 981625,36 2717347,29 

21 981636,69 2717363,59 

22 981636,70 2717363,60 

23 981432,82 2717592,00 

24 981491,09 2717715,77 

25 981501,06 2717765,94 

26 981482,13 2717727,20 

27 981480,56 2717719,28 

28 981419,76 2717590,12 

29 981622,69 2717362,74 

30 981441,75 2717102,22 

31 981403,71 2717047,44 

32 981367,82 2716995,79 

33 981366,56 2716996,64 

34 981404,97 2717051,65 

35 981441,86 2717104,56 

36 981478,02 2717156,50 

37 981514,50 2717208,96 

38 981532,72 2717235,14 

39 981550,58 2717261,54 

40 981617,36 2717361,20 

41 981519,68 2717468,00 

42 981413,64 2717586,92 

43 981359,80 2716964,95 

44 981365,94 2716960,77 

45 981354,48 2716944,32 

46 981347,32 2716946,98 

47 981349,37 2716972,01 

48 981350,70 2716971,11 

49 981335,92 2716949,84 

50 981335,91 2716949,83 

51 981333,08 2716948,69 
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  86:02:0808002:303: 1 

 

Н  X Y 

1 980927,44 2717415,33 

2 980888,83 2717544,70 

3 980878,59 2717570,78 

4 980872,13 2717587,25 

5 980865,96 2717621,29 

6 980731,44 2718072,00 

7 980357,56 2717960,41 

8 980411,49 2717779,70 

9 980486,65 2717527,93 

10 980553,56 2717303,73 

11 980647,77 2717331,85 

12 980673,14 2717339,42 

13 980767,35 2717367,54 

14 980790,96 2717374,58 

 

      

  86:02:0808002:303: 2 

 

Н  X Y 

1 980767,35 2717367,54 

2 980801,76 2717335,87 

3 980827,28 2717305,34 

4 980845,17 2717268,45 

5 980909,26 2717014,72 

6 980857,02 2716958,45 

7 980844,60 2716944,59 

8 980814,40 2717063,91 

9 980809,05 2717064,71 

10 980772,86 2717209,06 

11 980766,82 2717233,03 

12 980741,66 2717275,65 

13 980673,14 2717339,42 

14 980912,61 2716970,38 

15 980922,76 2716961,29 

16 980951,01 2716849,49 

17 980956,52 2716836,78 

18 980964,52 2716824,42 

19 980979,65 2716805,15 

20 980955,60 2716795,38 

21 980926,83 2716832,98 

22 980885,02 2716801,02 

23 980875,16 2716823,74 

24 980854,48 2716905,50 

      

  86:02:0808002:303: 3 

 

Н  X Y 

1 980790,96 2717374,58 
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Н  X Y 

2 980854,68 2717315,45 

3 980862,80 2717282,95 

4 980913,62 2717079,65 

5 980929,57 2717077,30 

6 980932,24 2717061,46 

7 980945,08 2717075,02 

8 980962,81 2717072,41 

9 980926,85 2717033,67 

10 980909,26 2717014,72 

11 980845,17 2717268,45 

12 980827,28 2717305,34 

13 980801,76 2717335,87 

14 980767,35 2717367,54 

15 980954,45 2717017,07 

16 980962,76 2716985,50 

17 980945,81 2716951,18 

18 980970,28 2716853,61 

19 981005,53 2716815,66 

20 980979,65 2716805,15 

21 980964,52 2716824,42 

22 980956,52 2716836,78 

23 980951,01 2716849,49 

24 980922,76 2716961,29 

25 980924,54 2716959,69 

26 980947,89 2716985,77 

27 980935,97 2716996,45 

28 980953,04 2717015,50 

 

      

  86:02:0808002:710: 1 

 

Н  X Y 

1 981554,71 2717826,24 

2 981553,79 2717824,06 

3 981551,96 2717825,03 

4 981551,83 2717825,09 

5 981528,40 2717815,91 

6 981526,52 2717812,45 

7 981530,81 2717812,26 

8 981530,45 2717804,27 

9 981522,45 2717804,63 

10 981522,47 2717805,05 

11 981514,88 2717791,20 

12 981521,34 2717787,78 

13 981529,34 2717783,56 

14 981530,82 2717782,86 

15 981532,38 2717782,26 

16 981533,66 2717781,90 

17 981540,25 2717795,60 

18 981540,26 2717795,63 

19 981542,85 2717800,10 
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Н  X Y 

20 981583,88 2717816,16 

21 981625,76 2717780,98 

22 981624,48 2717754,26 

23 981643,56 2717744,91 

24 981644,09 2717745,75 

25 981646,22 2717789,93 

26 981587,64 2717839,12 

 

      

  86:02:0808002:1721: 1 

 

Н  X Y 

1 980854,48 2716905,50 

2 980912,61 2716970,38 

3 980918,73 2716977,21 

4 980915,07 2716991,81 

5 980913,39 2716989,91 

6 980909,62 2716993,23 

7 980912,93 2716996,97 

8 980913,99 2716996,04 

9 980909,26 2717014,72 

10 980857,02 2716958,45 

11 980844,59 2716944,58 

 

      

  86:02:0808002:1721: 2 

 

Н  X Y 

1 980953,04 2717015,50 

2 980954,45 2717017,07 

3 980947,27 2717044,36 

4 980972,41 2717040,67 

5 980980,63 2717069,79 

6 980962,81 2717072,41 

7 980926,85 2717033,67 

8 980909,26 2717014,72 

9 980913,99 2716996,04 

10 980916,70 2716993,66 

11 980915,07 2716991,81 

12 980918,73 2716977,21 

13 980935,97 2716996,45 

 

      

  86:02:0808002:1722: 1 

 

Н  X Y 

1 980922,76 2716961,29 

2 980918,73 2716977,21 

3 980912,61 2716970,38 

 

      



12 

 

  86:02:0808002:1722: 2 

 

Н  X Y 

1 980924,54 2716959,69 

2 980947,89 2716985,77 

3 980935,97 2716996,45 

4 980918,73 2716977,21 

5 980922,76 2716961,29 

 


